‘Pact

Pike County Hospital
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Month Invoice was Sent

Family Drug W
Live: 7/1/2014
Gross Receipts
Pharmacy Fees
Ingredient Cost
RxSafetyNet Dues
MHI Fees
Covered Entity Benefit
Total Claims

Paid Claims

Brand Name
Captured Brand %
Captured 340B %

Bowling Green W
Live: 7/1/2014
Gross Receipts
Pharmacy Fees
Ingredient Cost
RxSafetyNet Dues
MHI Fees
Covered Entity Benefit
Total Claims

Paid Claims

Brand Name
Captured Brand %
Captured 340B %

Niemann's A

Live: 10/1/2014
Invoice Amount
Pharmacy Fees
Ingredient Cost
MHI fees

Covered Entity Benefit
Total Claims

Paid Claims

Brand Name
Captured Brand %
Captured 340B %

Walmart #10-0145 B
Live: 8/6/2014
Invoice Amount

Mar-18
1/1/18-1/31/18

$ 25,713.63
$ 3,150.00
$ 7,513.59
$ 2,069.28
$ 2,003.19
$ 10,977.57
7,983

192

77

40.1%

2.4%

1/1/18-1/31/18

16,694.05
2,220.00
2,634.77

850.44
870.84
10,118.00
3,485
91
52
57.1%
2.6%

$
$
$
$
$
$

1/1/18-1/31/18

41,542.08
15,240.00
8,033.56
1,776.71
16,491.81
6,947
1,272

144

11.3%
18.3%

0 B P o

12/25/17 - 1/24/18

2/1/18 -2/28/18

Apr-17

24,532.78
2,880.00
5,507.72
1,698.02
1,813.54

12,633.50

6,846
140

51
36.4%
2.0%

R L

2/1/18 -2/28/18

9,729.78
1,260.00
3,954.16
427.83
832.73
3,255.06
3,196

50

29
58.0%
1.6%

LY A Y ST Y S

2/1/18 - 2/28/18

36,228.45
11,310.00
5,552.00
1,563.46
17,802.99
5,980

707

136
19.2%
11.8%

R N A

1/25/18 - 2/24/18

May-17
3/1/18 - 3/31/18

$ 12,149.99
$ (1,110.00)
$ 5,600.23
$ 1,408.40
$ 1,938.13
$ 4,313.23
7,160
71
48
67.6%
1.0%

3/1/18 - 3/31/18

12,044.18
720.00
3,010.02
775.90
954.62
6,583.64
3,491

61

40
65.6%
1.7%

$
$
$
$
$
$

3/1/18-3/31/18

$ 23,489.00
$ (2,565.00)
$ 7,131.45
$ 1,794.32
$ 17,128.23
6,626

645

89

13.8%

9.7%

2/25/18 - 3/24/18

$ 30,046.20

$ 32,377.83

$ 26,108.92



Pharmacy Fees
Ingredient Cost

MHI fees

Covered Entity Benefit
Total Claims

Paid Claims

Brand Name

Captured Brand %
Captured 340B %

TOTAL

Invoice Amount
Pharmacy Fees
Ingredient Cost
MHI Fees
RxSafetyNet Dues
CE Benefit

Total Claims

Paid Claims
Brand Name
Captured Brand %
Captured 340B %

ACI Fees:

Benefit After ACI Fees :

incomplete month
final numbers

©w B B

N R AR T

2,290.56
6,224.65
3,509.05
18,021.94
13,518
278
278
100.0%
2.1%

113,995.96
22,900.56
24,406.57

8,159.79
2,919.72
55,609.32
31,933
1,833
551
30.1%
5.7%

2,780.47

52,828.85

R

Py T O Y M

2,576.08
5,333.37
3,075.47
21,392.91
11,684
119

119
100.0%
1.0%

102,868.84
18,026.08
20,347.25

7,285.20
2,125.85
55,084.46
27,706
1,016
335

33.0%

3.7%

2,754.22

52,330.24

B A B A

B B B o

1,861.56

4,683.60

3,659.35

15,904.41

13,678

86

86
100.0%
0.6%

73,792.09
(1,093.44)
20,425.30
8,346.42
2,184.30
43,929.51
30,955
863
263
30.5%
2.8%

2,196.48

41,733.03



Pike County Hospital

| Jun-17
4/1/18 - 4/30/18

25,419.30
3,120.00
3,403.04
1,748.63
1,622.55

15,525.08

6,569

111

62
55.9%
1.7%

R I

4/1/18 - 4/30/18

11,006.16
1,395.00
2,741.79

353.56
827.56
5,688.25
3,336

48

31
64.6%
1.4%

$
$
$
$
$
$

4/1/18 - 4/30/18

43,468.61
13,845.00
7,146.62
1,583.62
20,893.37
6,283

955

95

9.9%
15.2%

B o B

3/25/18 - 4/24/18

Jul-17

5/1/18 -5/31/18

27,710.05
3,180.00
3,928.88
1,640.91
1,878.71

17,081.55

7,094

79

54
68.4%
1.1%

5/1/18 -5/31/18

17,654.72
2,145.00
2,902.83
1,431.05

914.53
10,261.31
3,397

64

36

56.3%
1.9%

$
$
$
$
$
$

5/1/18 -5/31/18

49,470.22
15,825.00
7,532.23
1,710.13
24,402.86
6,463

659

95

14.4%
10.2%

4/25/18 - 5/24/18

Aug-17

6/1/18 - 6/30/18

14,906.97
(75.00)
4,264.98
1,796.19
8,920.80
6,518

53

53
100.0%
0.8%

$
$
$
$
$
$

6/1/18 - 6/30/18

12,558.00
750.00
2,589.58
936.15
3.75
8,278.52
3,452

30

30
100.0%
0.9%

$
$
$
$
$
$

6/1/18 - 6/30/18

23,587.16
(3,300.00)
7,060.32
1,711.89
18,114.95
6,297

648

92

14.2%
10.3%

Y S S

5/25/18 - 6/24/18

Sep-17

7/1/18-7/31/18

24,626.48
1,088.14
3,572.60
1,679.70

18,286.04

6,573

75

75
100.0%
1.1%

LY S Y SR S

7/1/18-7/31/18

9,522.45
1,906.50
2,546.39
866.27
4,203.29
3,418

31

31
100.0%
0.9%

#Hh P P o o

7/1/18-7/31/18

46,015.92
14,610.00
6,243.00
1,643.92
23,519.00
6,313

975

104

10.7%
15.4%

B A A P B

6/25/18 - 7/24/18

Oct-17

8/1/18 - 8/31/18

$ 30,993.00
$ 2,211.16
$ 28,781.84
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

8/1/18 -8/31/18

$ 11,554.93
$ 1,614.37
$ 9,940.56
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

8/1/18 - 8/31/18

$ 56,059.03
$ 16,320.00
$ 39,739.03
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

7/25/18 - 8/24/18

$ 32,972.96

$ 37,882.34

$ 29,094.99

$ 34,104.80

$ 44,980.57



G S

L S S S

2,674.51
6,176.84
3,256.45
20,865.16
12,593

80

80
100.0%
0.6%

112,867.03
21,034.51
19,468.29

7,290.18
2,102.19
62,971.86
28,781
1,194
268
22.4%
4.1%

3,148.59

59,823.27

B oA

A BB B B B D

2,466.00
6,414.67
3,368.98
25,632.69

12,795

96

96
100.0%
0.8%

132,717.33
23,616.00
20,778.61

7,872.35
3,071.96
77,378.41
29,749
898
281

31.3%

3.0%

3,868.92

73,509.49

B A

P i L

1,902.63
5,143.54
3,287.67
18,761.15
12,163

84

84
100.0%
0.7%

80,147.12
(722.37)
19,058.42
6,799.50
936.15
54,075.42
28,430
815

259
31.8%
2.9%

2,703.77

51,371.65

R

LT Y S R

2,291.33
6,915.20
3,460.00
21,438.27
13,248

78

78
100.0%
0.6%

114,269.65
19,895.97
19,277.19

7,649.89
67,446.60
29,552
1,159
288
24.8%
3.9%

3,372.33

64,074.27

HH B H H o N

2,780.00

42,200.57

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

143,587.53
22,925.53

120,662.00

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

6,033.10

114,628.90




| Nov-17

9/1/18 - 9/30/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

9/1/18 - 9/30/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

9/1/18 - 9/30/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

8/25/18 - 9/24/18

Dec-17

10/1/18 - 10/31/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

10/1/18 - 10/31/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

10/1/18 - 10/31/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

9/25/18 - 10/24/18

Jan-18

11/1/18 - 11/30/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

11/1/18 - 11/30/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

11/1/18 - 11/30/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

10/25/18 - 11/24/18

Feb-18

12/1/18 - 12/30/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

12/1/18 - 12/30/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

12/1/18 - 12/30/18

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

11/25/18 - 12/24/18

YTD

R Y

YTD

R N

YTD

B A B A

YTD

186,052.20
14,444.30
33,791.04

8,565.24
12,732.01
130,963.91
48,743
721
420
58.3%
1.5%

100,764.27
12,010.87
20,379.54

4,774.93
5,270.30
70,339.50
23,775
375

249
66.4%
1.6%

319,860.47
81,285.00
48,699.18
11,784.05

259,377.24

44,909

5,861

755
12.9%
13.1%

267,568.61




FY U R S A 2

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

PP Y ST ST ST S

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

W B B A B

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

PP Y Y ST Y Y

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

R S

YTD

#H »n B H

18,842.67

40,891.87

23,616.97

203,059.77

89,679

821

821
100.0%
0.9%

874,245.55

143,761.63
53,403.33
4,774.93
672,305.66
207,106
7,778
2,245

28.9%

3.8%

67,230.57




YTD Avg/Month

23,256.53
1,805.54
4,827.29
1,223.61
1,818.86
9,709.97

6963
103
60
58.3%
1.5%

H B A A n

YTD Avg/Month
#DIV/0!
12,595.53
1,501.36
2,911.36
682.13
752.90
4,860.72
3396
54
36
66.4%
1.6%

B BB B B H B

YTD Avg/Month
#DIV/0!
39,982.56
10,160.63
6,957.03
1,683.44
14,841.02
6416

837

108

12.9%
13.1%

R S S A

YTD Avg/Month
#DIV/0!
$ 33,446.08




2,355.33
5,841.70
3,373.85
15,351.43
12811
117
117
100.0%
0.9%

B A

YTD Avg/Month
72,853.80
10,548.57
11,980.14
4,450.28
1,111.68
44,763.13
17259
648
187
28.9%
3.8%

R A R i

$ 2,238.16




	2017
	2018

